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Professional Teacher Education 
Timetable 2024-2025 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The scheduled work in the study group is planned for one academic year. 

Studying in an online program requires commitment to the activities 
with smaller teams who work outside scheduled webinars. 

You will complete the basics of educational science, optional studies  
and teaching practice according to your own personal study plan (PSP). 

PSP-tutoring is by appointment within the time frame  
mentioned in the schedule. 

 

Professional Teacher Education in English 
Contact days in Oulu at 9 - 16 

online webinars at 12 -16 

Mon 27.5.2024  orientation webinar 

10.-20.6.2024  PSP tutoring 

Wed 28.8.2024  Contact days in Oulu 

Thu 29.8.2024  Contact days in Oulu 

Fri 30.8.2024  Contact days in Oulu 

Wed 4.9.2024  technical test 

Wed 18.9.2024  webinar 

Wed 2.10.2024  webinar 

Wed 16.10.2024  webinar 

Wed 30.10.2024  webinar 

Wed 13.11.2024  webinar 

Wed 27.11.2024  webinar 

Wed 11.12.2024  webinar 

Thu 16.1.2025  Contact days in Oulu 

Fri 17.1.2025  Contact days in Oulu 

Wed 29.1.2025  webinar 

Wed 12.2.2025  webinar 

Wed 26.2.2025  webinar 

Wed 19.3.2025  webinar 

Wed 16.4.2025  webinar 

Wed 7.5.2025  webinar 
 

  


